
IN THE EVENT OF SUPPLY DIFFICULTIES, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT 
TO SUBSTITUTE ANY ITEMS WITH REPLACEMENTS OF EQUAL OR 
HIGHER QUALITY AND VALUE THAT MAY OR MAY NOT BE LISTED 

IN THE CONTENTS SECTION OF THE PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS. 
FOR SPECIAL DIETARY HAMPERS, SUITABLE SUBSTITUTIONS WILL 

BE MADE.

IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE 
NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARIES ON OUR WEBSITE 

MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE HAMPER.



Name of Product Brown Bag Crisps West Country Farmhouse Cheddar & Onion 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Burts Snacks, The Klamp House, Belliver Way, Roborough, Devon, United Kingdom, 
PL6 7BP

Supplier Name and Address Ben and Bill's Limited, Terminal House, Station Approach, Shepperton, United 
Kingdom, TW17 8AS

Ingredients Potatoes, sunflower oil, seasoning (8%) (rice flour, onion, sea salt, dried Somerset 
mature cheddar cheese (MILK, vegetarian rennet, starter culture, salt), sugar, garlic
powder, yeast extract, natural flavour)

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Open and enjoy!

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2085

Fat 26.9

Carbohydrate 58.6

Fibre 2.5

Energy (kcal) 499

of which saturates 2.3

of which sugars 1.8

Protein 5.5

Salt 1.7

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Mrs Bridges Red Pepper & Garlic Salsa 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Mackays Ltd, Unit 4 James Chalmers Road, Kirkton Industrial Estate, Arbroath, 
Angus, United Kingdom, DD11 3LR

Supplier Name and Address Mackays Ltd, Site 4 James Chalmers Road, Kirkton Industrial Estate, Arbroath, Angus, 
United Kingdom, DD11 3LR

Ingredients Red Peppers (52%), Sugar, Onion, Garlic Puree (10%), White Wine Vinegar, Modified 
Maize Starch, Red Chilli Peppers, Coriander, Salt, Spices. Contains SULPHITES (Also 
may contain MUSTARD).

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Mustard 

Country of Origin Scotland, UK

Storage Instructions Once opened store in a cool area and use within 6 weeks.

Instructions for use Use as required

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 533

Fat 4

Carbohydrate 21.3

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 127

of which saturates 0.1

of which sugars 19

Protein 1.3

Salt 2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product nibnibs Rosemary Big Minis Breadsticks for Dipping 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Nibnibs Ltd, SHAWFIELD ROAD, CARLTON, BARNSLEY, UK, S71 3HS

Supplier Name and Address nibnibs Ltd, SHAWFIELD ROAD,  CARLTON, BARNSLEY, 1, S71 3HS

Ingredients WHEAT flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Durum WHEAT
Semolina, Extra Virgin Olive Oil (10%), Yeast, Salt, Rosemary (1%).

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Gluten Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place

Instructions for use Ready to eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1779

Fat 11

Carbohydrate 72.6

Fibre 2.9

Energy (kcal) 422

of which saturates 1.9

of which sugars 2.5

Protein 10

Salt 1.7

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Cambrook Baked Hickory Smoke Seasoned Almonds 45g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, 
Hamphire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

Supplier Name and Address Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, 
Hamphire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

Ingredients 94% ALMONDS (NUTS), 4% Hickory Smoke Seasoning (Salt, Maltodextrin, Yeast
Extract, Dextrose, Smoke Flavouring, Rapeseed Oil, Acidity regulator: Citric Acid), 
Stabiliser: Gum Arabic

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Peanuts Sesame 

Country of Origin Various; Manufacture: UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place.

Instructions for use Eat as a snack anytime.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2399

Fat 50.0

Carbohydrate 9.2

Fibre 7.3

Energy (kcal) 574

of which saturates 3.8

of which sugars 5.5

Protein 21.2

Salt 1.9

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Gold Crown Chocolate Slab Topped with Milk & White Chocolate Chips

Manufacturer's Name and Address Gold Crown Bakeries Ltd, Unit 1, 12 Wiltshire Road, Hull, HU4 6PA

Supplier Name and Address Gold Crown Bakeries Ltd, Unit 1, 12 Wiltshire Road, Hull, HU4 6PA

Ingredients Sugar, liquid whole EGG, margarine (palm, rapeseed oils, water, salt), WHEAT flour
(with added calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), dark chocolate chips (11%) (sugar, cocoa 
mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring),
humectant: glucose syrup, humectant: vegetable glycerine, cocoa powder (6%) 
(cocoa beans, acidity regulator: potassium carbonate), white chocolate chips (3%) 
(sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla
flavouring), chocolate icing (3%) (sugar, vegetable oil (palm, rapeseed), glucose 
syrup, cocoa powder, water, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, SOYA
lecithin, salt, preservative: potassium sorbate, natural flavouring), water, 
preservative: potassium sorbate, chocolate colouring (contain SULPHUR DIOXIDE),
raising agents: diphosphates, sodium carbonates.

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Gluten Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from sunlight.

Instructions for use Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1713

Fat 20.2

Carbohydrate 54.5

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 408

of which saturates 11.9

of which sugars 35.9

Protein 5.3

Salt 0.54

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Franklin & Sons LTD Elderflower Lemonade 750ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, 5th Floor, CASA, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, South Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, S41 7JB

Supplier Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, 5th Floor, CASA, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, South Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, S41 7JB

Ingredients Ingredient Declaration: Sparkling water, lemon juice from concentrate (10%), sugar, 
elder blossom extract, lemon cells, natural flavouring, antioxidant: ascorbic acid; 
stabiliser: gum acacia.

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Cool, Dark Place

Instructions for use Pour from bottle into your favourite glass

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 93

Fat 0.01

Carbohydrate 4.93

Fibre 0.04

Energy (kcal) 22

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 4.93

Protein 0.04

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Linden Lady Milk Chocolate Bar with Fruit Nut & Pumpkin Seeds - ORANGE RIBBON, 
NO TAG 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATES LTD, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch Road, Copford, Colchester, 
ESSEX, United Kingdom, CO6 1DR

Supplier Name and Address LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATES LTD, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch Road, Copford, Colchester, 
ESSEX, United Kingdom, CO6 1DR

Ingredients Milk Chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: 
SOYA lecithin, flavour vanilla. Min cocoa solids 33%, MILK solids 20%. White 
chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, 
flavour vanilla. Decoration: Sugar, ALMONDS (NUTS), PECANS (NUTS), cranberries 
SULPHUR DIOXIDE (SULPHITES).

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts Yes

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions IN DRY OUT OF DIRECT SUNLIGHT 12 -22C

Instructions for use NA

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2336

Fat 36.7

Carbohydrate 49.5

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 558

of which saturates 21

of which sugars 48.3

Protein 7.6

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours No

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Dean's Butterscotch Shortbread Rounds 160g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Dean's of Huntly Ltd, Depot Road, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, AB54 8JX

Supplier Name and Address Dean's of Huntly Ltd, Depot Road, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, ab54 8jx

Ingredients WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable
Margarine (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), 
Sugar, Butterscotch Pieces (11%)(Soft Dark Brown Sugar, Glucose, Salted Butter 
(Butter (MILK) Salt), Sustainable Palm Oil, Natural Butterscotch Flavour), Salted
Butter (Butter (MILK) Salt), Maize Starch, Natural Butterscotch Flavour.

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Gluten Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin uk

Storage Instructions Once opened, store in an airtight container

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2125

Fat 25.8

Carbohydrate 62.8

Fibre 2.0

Energy (kcal) 508

of which saturates 11.7

of which sugars 20.1

Protein 5.1

Salt 0.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Popcorn Kitchen Simply Sweet 30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Honestly Made Popcorn Ltd, 11 Lane End Ind Est, High Wycombe, 
Buckinghamshire, United Kingdom, HP143BY

Supplier Name and Address Popcorn Kitchen LTD, Unit 229, 14 Chertsey Road, Woking, Surrey, United Kingdom, 
GU21 5AH

Ingredients Popped corn, sunflower oil, sugar

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Milk   Tree Nuts Peanuts  Soybeans 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use Open bag and eat and enjoy

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1939

Fat 18

Carbohydrate 65

Fibre 9.1

Energy (kcal) 463

of which saturates 1.5

of which sugars 30

Protein 5.6

Salt 0.01

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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